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2024/25 Autumn Semester 
 

NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS CONSULTING HOURS 

Ádám Beöthy beothyadam@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Ajsa Petra Fehér feher.ajsa@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Anna Sebestyén anna.sebestyen07@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Anna Vivien Varga notsinon2002@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Anna Zsófia Kis kiszsofia19@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Annamária Tátrai tatrai.annamaria@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

András Kovács kovatsandras@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

András Székely-Dobi szekely.doby.andras@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Aysenur Polater aysenurrpolaterr@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Balázs Bender bender.balazs.2@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Balázs Dancs balazs1112@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Blanka Szeitl szeitl.blanka@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Botond Kristóf Halász halaszbotond999@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Diana Rebeca Vallejo Robalino diarevaro@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Diána Szántó szedit@deimos.bdtf.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Dorjpagma Batsaikhan dorjpagma4@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Emese Túry-Angyal tury.angyal.emese@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Eugenio Zaniboni eugenio.zaniboni@unifg.it by prior arrangement via email 

Gábor Kecskés kecskesg@ga.sze.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Gergely Guszmann gguszmann@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Gergő Berta gergo.berta@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Géza Ákos Barta  gezabarta@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Imen Khemakhem imenzyed@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Jakab Buda buda.jakab@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Jenő Fáró farojeno96@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Kálmán Dezséri kdezseri@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Kara Irwin kirwin@molnarinternational.com by prior arrangement via email 

Karolina Lendák-Kabók karolina.kabok@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Klára Fóti (Kalóczkainé) klara_foti@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Kristóf Deme majevszki.elte@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Laura Nagy lauranagy03@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Lídia Balogh lidia.balogh@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Márta Wollner marta.wollner@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Márton Gosztonyi gosztonyi.marton@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Márton Neogrády-Kiss neogrady.kiss.marton@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Márton Rakovics marton.rakovics@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Montserrat Feixas Vihe mfeixasvihe@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Natália Dvornyicsenkó dvornyicsenko.natalia@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Natália Kiss kishnati@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Noémi Bazsó noemi.bazso@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Otília Biszák otilia.biszak@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Pál Dunay p.dunay@osce-academy.net by prior arrangement via email 

Péter Árvai arvai@tvnetwork.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Réka Csenge Balassa balassa.reka2005@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Réka Dohóczki dohoczki.reka@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Rusudan Margiani margianir@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Sergi Moles Grueso sergi.moles@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Sumit Kumar mandilwar.sumit@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Tamás Dezső Ziegler ziegler.tamas@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Tamás Lönhárt lonhartt@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Thi Phuong Nhi Nguyen phuongnhinguyendhdn@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Tibor Mezei mezei.tibor@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 
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Uladzimir Valodzin uladzimir.valodzin@eui.eu by prior arrangement via email 

Vincent Mo Fei mo_fei@phd.ceu.edu by prior arrangement via email 

Zita Fellner fellner.zita@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Zoltán Ádám zoltanadam@hotmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Zoltán Simon zoltansimondrelte@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Zoltán Török torok.zoltan@raiffeisen.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Zsolt Bottlik agria@gmx.net by prior arrangement via email 

Zsolt Trembeczki zsolt.trembeczki@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Zsuzsa László laszlozsuzsa01@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 
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